DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FPG (UK) LTD

FPG (UK) LTD

FPG CONSULTING LIMITED

FPG CONSULTING LIMITED

FPI CO 8 LTD

FPI CO 5 LTD

FPI CO 6 LTD

FPK PROPERTIES LTD

F. PLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FPL PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD
F + F PLUMBING + HEATING SERVICES
LTD

FPS AJ LIMITED

F.P.S. FLOORING LIMITED

FPS 1995 LIMITED

FP TYNE CLUB LIMITED

FPW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

F P WHIFFEN LIMITED

FQ DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FQE ELECTRICAL LTD

FQE ELECTRICAL LTD

FQG LTD

FQI50GS LIMITED

FQI50GS LIMITED

FRACMO LIMITED

FRACTAL ADOPTION TRAINING LIMITED
FRACTAL DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FRACTAL FOREX LTD

FRACTAL SALES LTD

FRACTION LTD

FRACTIONAL LTD

FRACTIONAL LTD

FRACTIONAL ADMINISTRATION SERVICES
LIMITED

FRACTIONAL ADMINISTRATION
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FRACTIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
FRACTIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
FRAGILE ON PRODUCTIONS LTD
FRAGKOS ENGINEERING LIMITED
FRAGKOS ENGINEERING LIMITED
FRAGOSO LIMITED

FRAGRANCIA LIMITED

FRAGRANT ALCHEMY LIMITED
FRAHA MEDIA LTD

FRAKKUR LIMITED

FRAMAND LTD

FRAMEBEAM LIMITED

FRAMECOM LIMITED

FRAMELIGHT UK LTD

FRAMERY TRADE OY

FRAMERY TRADE OY

FRAMES AND SILLS LIMITED
FRAMES AND SILLS LIMITED
FRAMESEEKER LTD

FRAMES OF REFERENCE LIMITED
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08089724
11672809
11672809
09304210
09304354
09304136
10201491
01862893
06727730
05404208

11039146
04319725
03064932
11611899
03873691
05284148
09301627
09307179
09307179
11055986
11670593
11670593
04861417
10463302
04487594
07509643
09867090
07423079
11667086
11667086
05708762

05807575

05717240
05717240
08893894
11669176
11669176
08285253
09433756
09027243
09849026
10612917
10285661
01915228
08271918
08763140
FC035714
FC035714
11672870
11672870
09146132
10445174
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07/11/2018
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FP EQUITYCO LIMITED

FP EQUITYCO LIMITED

F.P. EXECUTIVE AGENCY LIMITED

FRAMEWORK BREWERY LIMITED

FRAMEWORK CONSULTING SERVICES
LIMITED

FRAMEWORK RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LTD

FRAMEWORKS TRAINING AND SAFETY
SERVICES LTD

FRAMEWORX SOFTWARE LIMITED

FRAMEWORX SOFTWARE LIMITED

FRAM EXECUTIVE SEARCH LIMITED

FRAMINGHAM IT SOLUTIONS LTD

FRAMING INCREDIBLE LTD

FRAMOS (ELECTRONICS) LIMITED

FRAMPTON'S GROUND MAINTENANCE LTD

FRAMPTON'S GROUND MAINTENANCE LTD

FRAMVET LTD

FRAMVET LTD

FRAMVET LTD

FRAMVET LTD

FRAMVET LTD

FRAMVET LTD

FRAN AND RICH LIMITED

FRAN AND RICH LIMITED

FRANC CONCEPTS LTD

FRANCE CHIROPRACTIC LIMITED

FRANCE DISTRI LTD

FRANCE DOWN LIMITED

FRANCE DOWN LIMITED

FRANCE DOWN LIMITED

FRANCE INFO COMMODITY GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE INFO COMMODITY GROUP LIMITED

FRANCESCA HALL LIMITED

FRANCESCA HARPER LIMITED

FRANCESCA JAMES LIMITED

FRANCESCA MORRIS PRODUCTIONS LTD

FRANCESCA THE METHOD LTD

FRANCESCO IMX LIMITED

FRANCES COOPER LIMITED

FRANCESCO SIVIGLIA LIMITED

FRANCESCO'S RESTAURANT LIMITED

FRANCES DEE LIMITED

FRANCES RD INVESTMENTS LTD

FRANCES ROSE AVIATION LIMITED

FRANCES TYNAN LIMITED

FRANCES TYNAN LIMITED

FRANCES WILLIAMS CONSULTING LIMITED

FRANCE VET LIMITED

FRANCHISE CONNECT LIMITED

FRANCHISE OPPORTUNITIES HUB LTD

FRANCHISE RESALES LIMITED

FRANCHISE SHOP LIMITED (THE)

FRANCHISE STREET (KIDDERMINSTER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

FRANCIS BACON SOCIETY
INCORPORATED (THE)

11036206
11036206
09310545
10240811
02968888

11046884
10987455
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08048791
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06098776
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07614532
06587637
11051959
07060826
11007419
05218248
10466217
05277716
00483312
09950557
09196588
08703665
08703665
11055950
06413038
06941729
10958209
06079885
01819354
06651534
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